First Name
Margaret
Margaret
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Tynan
Tynan
Shanna
Jaydin
Jaydin
Jaydin
Wesley
Wesley
Wesley
Wesley
Wesley
Adaylia
Adaylia
Adaylia
Adaylia
Adaylia
Adaylia
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Benjamin
Benjamin
Dylan
Dylan
Reid
Jada
Jada
Oscar
Oscar
Violet
Violet
Rachel
Rachel
Rachel
Rachel
Rachel
Erick
Erick
Cameron
Cameron
Simon
Ben
Ben
Ben
Bree
Bree
Bree
Bree
Bree
Austin

Mathurin
Mathurin
Carbrey
Carbrey
Madeline
Madeline
Madison
Madison
Madison
Isabelle
Isabelle
Isabelle
Isabelle
Aaron

Last Name
Beaudoin
Beaudoin
Beckner
Beckner
Beckner
Beckner
Beckner
Benson
Benson
Bierman
Blackwell
Blackwell
Blackwell
Bobis
Bobis
Bobis
Bobis
Bobis
Borgmeier
Borgmeier
Borgmeier
Borgmeier
Borgmeier
Borgmeier
Borths
Borths
Borths
Borths
Borths
Brandt
Brandt
Bunch
Bunch
Buranosky
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Cleaver
Cleaver
Cleaver
Cleaver
Cleaver
Colon Velez
Colon Velez
Davis
Davis
Detmer
Dillard
Dillard
Dillard
Doll
Doll
Doll
Doll
Doll
Evans
Finger
Finger
Finger
Gagon
Gagon
Grelle
Grelle
Gustafson
Gustafson
Hahs
Hahs
Hahs
Hogness
Hogness
Hogness
Hogness
Holzmueller

Event
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
60 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
3000 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
60 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
1500 Meters
3000 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
3000 Meters

FResults
19.41
42.17
33.96
1:09.59
2:25.28
15.77
5:17.28
19.44
41.22
2:17.38
11.30
22.41
50.71
23.73
8:47.21
52.22
2:04.32
4:23.39
18.71
DNS
32.70
9:52.42
1:09.05
2:21.84
19.03
5:00.61
33.6
DQ
bDQ
14.54
29.56
DNS
DNS
26.74
15.83
1:14.95
19.67
48.96
DNS
DNS
22.38
5:18.64
40.04
1:19.90
bDQ
14.32
28.98
18.71
39.91
1:04.06
28.96
1:17.30
16.05
34.25
DNS
55.58
1:52.06
3:50.34
39.79
31.44
55.41
DQ
14.56
32.78
8:06.55
SCR
19.00
40.82
16.74
35.14
1:19.76
21.27
5:31.13
1:48.51
2:39.87
12:46.94

FinalPlace

2
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

PR R R R R

PR R e PR R R e

PR R R R R R R

NNNR PP

e

Windf

2.1 T37
2.5 T37
1.9 T36
1.6 T36
T36
1.6 T36
T36

1.9 137
1.6 T37
T47
2.4 T38
2.6 T38
T38

1.9 T36
T36
1.6 T36
T36
T36

2 T54
T54

2 T54
T54
T54
T54
1.8 T54
T54
0.6 T54
T54
T54

1.9 137
2.1 T37
T64
T64
1.8 T34
2.1 T13
T13

1.9 T13
1.6 T13
T13
T13

2 T54
T54

2 T54
T54
T54

1.9 137
2.1 T37
1.9 T63
1.6 T63
T37

1.9 T35
1.6 T35
1.6 T35
2.5 NE
NE

2 NE
NE

NE

2.1 T54
2 T54
2 T54
T54

1.9 T44
2.6 T44
T54
T54

2.1 T35
2.5 T35
2.1 T37
2.5 T37
T37

2 T54
T54
T54
T54
T36

Class

Age
Adults
Adults
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
Adults
u20
u20
u20
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u14
u14
u17
u17
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
Adults
Adults
u14
u14
Adults
u14
u14
u14
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
ul11
u20
u20
u20
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Team Name
GLASA
GLASA
DASA
DASA
DASA
DASA
DASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
ROLLING THUNDER
ROLLING THUNDER
ROLLING THUNDER
ROLLING THUNDER
ROLLING THUNDER
ROLLING THUNDER
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
DASA
DASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
DASA
DASA
DASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA
GLASA



Karl
Karl
Timothy
Aerelle
Aerelle
Aerelle
Aerelle
Charles
Emma
Emma
Emma
Emma
Josh
Lucas
Lucas
Olivia
Olivia
Kade
Kade
Peyton
Curran Zj
Montgomery
Montgomery
Denis
Denis
Denis
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Anssell
Callen
Callen
Ezekiel
Ezekiel
Nishan
Nishan
Nishan
Nishan
Nishan
Brian
Brian
Taylor
Daneel
Gianni
Gianni
Gianni
Gianni
Gianni
Jose
Carmelo
Juan
Juan
Juan
Juan
Juan
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Lily

Lily
will
will
will
will
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Hudson
Adam
Adam
Adam
Austin
Austin
Amy

Jackson
Jackson
Jenkins
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jorgensen
Jundt
Jundt
Jundt
Jundt
Jundt
Jundt
Jundt
Kupsak
Kupsak
Lubner
Lubner
Manigo
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Mcgrath
Mcgrath
Mcgrath
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miranda Martine
Moe

Moe
Munoz
Munoz
Patel

Patel

Patel

Patel

Patel

Pezze li
Pezze li
Post
Proshlyakov
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Quintero
Ramos Rodrigue:
Rivera Fuentes
Rodarte
Rodarte
Rodarte
Rodarte
Rodarte
Romanchuk
Romanchuk
Romanchuk
Romanchuk
Rosenthal
Rosenthal
Sawyer
Sawyer
Sawyer
Sawyer
Schommer
Schommer
Schommer
Schommer
Shamblin
Sivia

Sivia

Sivia

Spalla
Spalla
Sziber

100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
60 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
3000 Meters
100 Meters
60 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
800 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
60 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
60 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
100 Meters

DNS
DNS
DNS
19.91
35.62
1:12.54
2:26.09
12.18
24.34
6:31.81
DQ
3:21.81
1:11.65
12.85
1:01.12
DNS
56.23
16.60
12:11.71
37.80
12.85
32.14
DQ
22.86
55.75
2:18..25
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
54.94
42.70
27.31
16.94
45.69
32.29
5:48.74
41.41
1:32.67
3:00.67
15.92
34.34
26.62
37.81
20.16
4:15.47
DQ
1:02.97
2:10.24
13.55
4:20.54
18.77
4:29.17
33.33
1:04.95
2:12.74
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
15.55
32.26
34.68
1:06.67
2:23.86
22.19
40.28
DNS
DQ

ba
28.26
22.64
49.05
1:59.18
14.35
29.49
DNS

P RPN W R R PR PP

R R R PR PR

PR NNRRRRLRRRERRRPRRPRNWLERE

PR R R R R

PR R R R R

R R R PR R

Open

Open
T37
2 154
2 754
T54
T54
16 T40
2.5 T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
2.4 T62
162
T36
2.5 T36
2.4 137
T37
1.5 T32
1.6 T40
19 111
T11

Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u14
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u20
u20
u14
u14
u17
u17
u20
u20
u17
u17

2.3 need classification Adults
0 need classification Adults
need classification Adults

NE

NE

NE

NE
T47
2.1 T54
2.1 154
2.4 137
137
1.8 152
T52
0.6 T52
T52
T52
2.3 Te4
0 Te4
1.5 T54
2.1 T34
1.5 T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

1.9 138
T20
1.8 T54
T54
0.6 T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

1.5 762
2.5 T62
2.1 154
T54
T54
2.1 T54
2.1 7133
T33
T33
T33

1.5 T54
2.3 T61
2.1 T6l
T61
2.4 135
2.6 T35
T54

u17
u17
u17
u17
Adults
ul11
U1l
u20
u20
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u17
Adults
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u17
u17
U1l
ul11
U1l
ul11
u17
u17
u17
u17
u14
Adults
Adults
Adults
u20
u20
u17

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

GLASA
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
DASA

DASA

DASA

DASA

UNATTACHED

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

UNIV. ILLINOIS

UNIV. ILLINOIS

UNIV. ILLINOIS

UNIV. ILLINOIS

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

GLASA
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
OTHER/INDEPENDENT
GLASA

GLASA

UNATTACHED



Amy
Amy
Amy
Amaris
Maria
Maria
Maria
Michelle
Michelle
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel

Sziber
Sziber
Sziber
Vazquez Collazo
Velat
Velat
Velat
Wheeler
Wheeler
Winter
Winter
Winter

200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
800 Meters
1500 Meters
5000 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters

49.46
1:45.05
3:42.61
15.12
28.52
6:33.90
3:24.31
4:12.09
14:19.07
14.01
28.05
1:07.75

P P NRPRPRRRRLRRLNNN

2 T54
T54
T54

1.5 Te4
2.5 T34
T34
T34
T54
T54
1.9 138
2.1 138
T38

u17
u17
u17
Adults
u20
u20
u20
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED

OTHER/INDEPENDENT

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
OTHER/INDEPENDENT

OTHER/INDEPENDENT

GLASA

GLASA

GLASA



