First Name	Last Name	Event	FResults	FinalPlace	Windf	Class	Age	Gender	Team Name
Margaret	Beaudoin	100 Meters	19.41	2	2.1 T37		Adults	Female	GLASA
Margaret	Beaudoin	200 Meters	42.17	2	2.5 T37		Adults	Female	GLASA
Lincoln	Beckner	100 Meters	33.96	2	1.9 T36		U14	Male	DASA
Lincoln Lincoln	Beckner Beckner	200 Meters 400 Meters	1:09.59 2:25.28	2	1.6 T36 T36		U14 U14	Male Male	DASA DASA
Lincoln	Beckner	60 Meters	15.77	1	1.6 T36		U14	Male	DASA
Lincoln	Beckner	800 Meters	5:17.28	2	T36		U14	Male	DASA
Tynan	Benson	100 Meters	19.44	1	1.9 T37		U14	Male	GLASA
, Tynan	Benson	200 Meters	41.22	1	1.6 T37		U14	Male	GLASA
Shanna	Bierman	400 Meters	2:17.38	1	T47		Adults	Female	GLASA
Jaydin	Blackwell	100 Meters	11.30	1	2.4 T38		U20	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Jaydin	Blackwell	200 Meters	22.41	1	2.6 T38		U20	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Jaydin	Blackwell	400 Meters	50.71	1	T38		U20	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Wesley	Bobis	100 Meters	23.73	1	1.9 T36		U14	Male	GLASA
Wesley	Bobis	1500 Meters	8:47.21	1	T36		U14	Male	GLASA
Wesley	Bobis	200 Meters	52.22	1	1.6 T36		U14	Male	GLASA
Wesley Wesley	Bobis Bobis	400 Meters 800 Meters	2:04.32 4:23.39	1	T36 T36		U14 U14	Male Male	GLASA GLASA
Adaylia	Borgmeier	100 Meters	18.71	1	2 T54		U17	Female	ROLLING THUNDER
Adaylia	Borgmeier	1500 Meters	DNS	•	T54		U17	Female	ROLLING THUNDER
Adaylia	Borgmeier	200 Meters	32.70	1	2 T54		U17	Female	ROLLING THUNDER
Adaylia	Borgmeier	3000 Meters	9:52.42	1	T54		U17	Female	ROLLING THUNDER
Adaylia	Borgmeier	400 Meters	1:09.05	1	T54		U17	Female	ROLLING THUNDER
Adaylia	Borgmeier	800 Meters	2:21.84	1	T54		U17	Female	ROLLING THUNDER
Logan	Borths	100 Meters	19.03	1	1.8 T54		U20	Male	GLASA
Logan	Borths	1500 Meters	5:00.61	1	T54		U20	Male	GLASA
Logan	Borths	200 Meters	33.6	1	0.6 T54		U20	Male	GLASA
Logan	Borths	400 Meters	DQ		T54		U20	Male	GLASA
Logan	Borths	800 Meters	DQ	_	T54		U20	Male	GLASA
Benjamin	Brandt	100 Meters	14.54	2	1.9 T37		Adults	Male	GLASA
Benjamin	Brandt	200 Meters	29.56	2	2.1 T37		Adults	Male	GLASA
Dylan Dylan	Bunch Bunch	100 Meters 200 Meters	DNS DNS		T64 T64		Adults Adults	Male Male	DASA DASA
Reid	Buranosky	100 Meters	26.74	1	1.8 T34		Adults	Male	GLASA
Jada	Clark	100 Meters	15.83	1	2.1 T13		Adults	Female	GLASA
Jada	Clark	400 Meters	1:14.95	1	T13		Adults	Female	GLASA
Oscar	Clark	100 Meters	19.67	1	1.9 T13		U14	Male	GLASA
Oscar	Clark	200 Meters	48.96	1	1.6 T13		U14	Male	GLASA
Violet	Clark	100 Meters	DNS		T13		U17	Female	GLASA
Violet	Clark	400 Meters	DNS		T13		U17	Female	GLASA
Rachel	Cleaver	100 Meters	22.38	1	2 T54		U20	Female	GLASA
Rachel	Cleaver	1500 Meters	5:18.64	1	T54		U20	Female	GLASA
Rachel	Cleaver	200 Meters	40.04	1	2 T54		U20	Female	GLASA
Rachel	Cleaver	400 Meters	1:19.90	1	T54		U20	Female	GLASA
Rachel	Cleaver	800 Meters	DQ		T54		U20	Female	GLASA
Erick	Colon Velez	100 Meters	14.32	1	1.9 T37		Adults	Male	UNATTACHED
Erick	Colon Velez	200 Meters	28.98	1	2.1 T37		Adults	Male	UNATTACHED
Cameron Cameron	Davis Davis	100 Meters 200 Meters	18.71 39.91	1	1.9 T63 1.6 T63		U14 U14	Male Male	GLASA GLASA
Simon	Detmer	400 Meters	1:04.06	1	1.0 103 T37		Adults	Male	GLASA
Ben	Dillard	100 Meters	28.96	1	1.9 T35		U14	Male	DASA
Ben	Dillard	200 Meters	1:17.30	1	1.6 T35		U14	Male	DASA
Ben	Dillard	60 Meters	16.05	1	1.6 T35		U14	Male	DASA
Bree	Doll	100 Meters	34.25	1	2.5 NE		Adults	Female	GLASA
Bree	Doll	1500 Meters	DNS		NE		Adults	Female	GLASA
Bree	Doll	200 Meters	55.58	1	2 NE		Adults	Female	GLASA
Bree	Doll	400 Meters	1:52.06	1	NE		Adults	Female	GLASA
Bree	Doll	800 Meters	3:50.34	1	NE		Adults	Female	GLASA
Austin	Evans	100 Meters	39.79	2	2.1 T54		U11	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Ava	Finger	100 Meters	31.44	2	2 T54		U20	Female	GLASA
Ava	Finger	200 Meters	55.41	2	2 T54		U20	Female	GLASA
Ava Mathurin	Finger	400 Meters 100 Meters	DQ 14.56	1	T54 1.9 T44		U20 Adults	Female Male	GLASA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
Mathurin	Gagon Gagon	200 Meters	14.56 32.78	1	2.6 T44		Adults	Male	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
Carbrey	Grelle	1500 Meters	8:06.55	2	754		Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Carbrey	Grelle	3000 Meters	SCR	-	T54		Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Madeline	Gustafson	100 Meters	19.00	1	2.1 T35		Adults	Female	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
Madeline	Gustafson	200 Meters	40.82	1	2.5 T35		Adults	Female	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
Madison	Hahs	100 Meters	16.74	1	2.1 T37		Adults	Female	GLASA
Madison	Hahs	200 Meters	35.14	1	2.5 T37		Adults	Female	GLASA
Madison	Hahs	400 Meters	1:19.76	1	T37		Adults	Female	GLASA
Isabelle	Hogness	100 Meters	21.27	2	2 T54		Adults	Female	GLASA
Isabelle	Hogness	1500 Meters	5:31.13	2	T54		Adults	Female	GLASA
Isabelle	Hogness	400 Meters	1:48.51	2	T54		Adults	Female	GLASA
Isabelle	Hogness	800 Meters	2:39.87	2	T54		Adults	Female	GLASA
Aaron	Holzmueller	3000 Meters	12:46.94	1	T36		Adults	Male	GLASA

V a ul	laskoon	100 Materia	DNC		,	0	مطلباهم	Mala	LINIATTACLIED
	Jackson	100 Meters	DNS			•	Adults	Male	UNATTACHED
	Jackson Jenkins	200 Meters 100 Meters	DNS DNS			•	Adults Adults	Male Male	UNATTACHED GLASA
•				1					
	Jones	100 Meters	19.91	1			Adults	Female	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
	Jones	200 Meters	35.62				Adults	Female	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
	Jones	400 Meters	1:12.54	1			Adults	Female	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
	Jones	800 Meters	2:26.09	1			Adults	Female	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
	Jorgensen	60 Meters	12.18	1	16		U14	Male	GLASA
	Jundt	100 Meters	24.34	1	2.5		Adults	Female	GLASA
	Jundt	1500 Meters	6:31.81	3			Adults	Female	GLASA
	Jundt	400 Meters	DQ				Adults	Female	GLASA
Emma	Jundt	800 Meters	3:21.81	1			Adults	Female	GLASA
Josh	Jundt	400 Meters	1:11.65	2	1	T54	Adults	Male	GLASA
Lucas	Jundt	100 Meters	12.85	1	2.4	T62	U20	Male	GLASA
Lucas	Jundt	400 Meters	1:01.12	1	1	T62	U20	Male	GLASA
Olivia	Kupsak	100 Meters	DNS		1	T36	U14	Female	GLASA
Olivia	Kupsak	200 Meters	56.23	1	2.5	T36	U14	Female	GLASA
Kade	Lubner	100 Meters	16.60	1	2.4	Т37	U17	Male	GLASA
Kade	Lubner	3000 Meters	12:11.71	1	1	Т37	U17	Male	GLASA
Peyton	Manigo	100 Meters	37.80	1	1.5	Т32	U20	Female	GLASA
Curran Zj	Marshall	60 Meters	12.85	1	1.6	T40	U20	Male	GLASA
•	Martin	100 Meters	32.14	1	1.9		U17	Male	GLASA
	Martin	200 Meters	DQ				U17	Male	GLASA
	Mcgrath	100 Meters	22.86	1		need classification		Male	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
	Mcgrath	200 Meters	55.75	1		need classification		Male	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
	Mcgrath	400 Meters	2:1825	1		need classification		Male	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
	•		DNS	1					DASA
	Miller	100 Meters					U17	Male	
	Miller	1500 Meters	DNS				U17	Male	DASA
	Miller	200 Meters	DNS				U17	Male	DASA
	Miller	800 Meters	DNS	_			U17	Male	DASA
	Miranda Martine		54.94	1			Adults	Male	UNATTACHED
	Moe	100 Meters	42.70	3	2.1		U11	Male	GLASA
	Moe	60 Meters	27.31	2	2.1		U11	Male	GLASA
	Munoz	100 Meters	16.94	1	2.4		U20	Male	GLASA
Ezekiel	Munoz	200 Meters	45.69	1	1	Т37	U20	Male	GLASA
Nishan	Patel	100 Meters	32.29	1	1.8	T52	Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Nishan	Patel	1500 Meters	5:48.74	1	7	T52	Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Nishan	Patel	200 Meters	41.41	1	0.6	T52	Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Nishan	Patel	400 Meters	1:32.67	1	1	T52	Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Nishan	Patel	800 Meters	3:00.67	1	7	T52	Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Brian	Pezze li	100 Meters	15.92	1	2.3	T64	Adults	Male	GLASA
	Pezze li	200 Meters	34.34	1			Adults	Male	GLASA
	Post	100 Meters	26.62	2	1.5		U17	Male	GLASA
	Proshlyakov	100 Meters	37.81	2	2.1		Adults	Male	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
	Quintero	100 Meters	20.16	1	1.5		U17	Male	GLASA
	Quintero	1500 Meters	4:15.47	1			U17	Male	GLASA
	Quintero	200 Meters	DQ	-			U17	Male	GLASA
	Quintero	400 Meters	1:02.97	1			U17	Male	GLASA
Gianni	Quintero	800 Meters	2:10.24	1			U17	Male	GLASA
				1	1.9		Adults		
Jose	Ramos Rodriguez		13.55					Male	UNATTACHED
Carmelo	Rivera Fuentes		4:20.54	1		T20	Adults	Male	UNATTACHED
Juan	Rodarte	100 Meters	18.77	1	1.8		Adults	Male	GLASA
	Rodarte	1500 Meters	4:29.17	1			Adults	Male	GLASA
Juan	Rodarte	200 Meters	33.33	1	0.6		Adults	Male	GLASA
Juan	Rodarte	400 Meters	1:04.95	1			Adults	Male	GLASA
Juan - · ·	Rodarte	800 Meters	2:12.74	1			Adults	Male	GLASA
	Romanchuk	100 Meters	SCR				Adults	Male	UNIV. ILLINOIS
	Romanchuk	1500 Meters	SCR				Adults	Male	UNIV. ILLINOIS
	Romanchuk	400 Meters	SCR				Adults	Male	UNIV. ILLINOIS
Daniel	Romanchuk	800 Meters	SCR		1	T54	Adults	Male	UNIV. ILLINOIS
Lily	Rosenthal	100 Meters	15.55	1	1.5	T62	U17	Female	GLASA
Lily	Rosenthal	200 Meters	32.26	1	2.5	T62	U17	Female	GLASA
Will	Sawyer	100 Meters	34.68	1	2.1	T54	U11	Male	GLASA
Will	Sawyer	200 Meters	1:06.67	1	7	T54	U11	Male	GLASA
Will	Sawyer	400 Meters	2:23.86	1	1	T54	U11	Male	GLASA
Will	Sawyer	60 Meters	22.19	1	2.1	T54	U11	Male	GLASA
	Schommer	100 Meters	40.28	1	2.1		U17	Male	UNATTACHED
	Schommer	1500 Meters	DNS				U17	Male	UNATTACHED
	Schommer	200 Meters	DQ				U17	Male	UNATTACHED
	Schommer	400 Meters	DQ				U17	Male	UNATTACHED
	Shamblin	100 Meters	28.26	1	1.5		U14	Male	GLASA
	Sivia	100 Meters	22.64	1	2.3		Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
	Sivia	200 Meters	49.05	1	2.1		Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
	Sivia	400 Meters	1:59.18	1			Adults	Male	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
	Spalla	100 Meters	14.35		2.4		U20	Male	GLASA
Austin	Spalla	200 Meters	29.49	1	2.6		U20	Male	GLASA
Amy	Sziber	100 Meters	DNS			T54	U17	Female	UNATTACHED

Amy	Sziber	200 Meters	49.46	2	2 T54	U17	Female	UNATTACHED
Amy	Sziber	400 Meters	1:45.05	2	T54	U17	Female	UNATTACHED
Amy	Sziber	800 Meters	3:42.61	2	T54	U17	Female	UNATTACHED
Amaris	Vazquez Collazo	100 Meters	15.12	1	1.5 T64	Adults	Female	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Maria	Velat	100 Meters	28.52	1	2.5 T34	U20	Female	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
Maria	Velat	1500 Meters	6:33.90	1	T34	U20	Female	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
Maria	Velat	800 Meters	3:24.31	1	T34	U20	Female	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN ADAPTIVE ATHLETICS
Michelle	Wheeler	1500 Meters	4:12.09	1	T54	Adults	Female	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Michelle	Wheeler	5000 Meters	14:19.07	1	T54	Adults	Female	OTHER/INDEPENDENT
Samuel	Winter	100 Meters	14.01	2	1.9 T38	Adults	Male	GLASA
Samuel	Winter	200 Meters	28.05	1	2.1 T38	Adults	Male	GLASA
Samuel	Winter	400 Meters	1:07.75	1	T38	Adults	Male	GLASA